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FPDR Director's Calendar 
May 2022 

 
May 2, 2022 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
May 3, 2022 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
 
May 4, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 5, 2022 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Litigation Review 
 
May 6, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Jeff Blade - Procurement 

 
May 9, 2022 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Procurement 

 
May 10, 2022 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Self-Care Tips for Managers 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Pregame FPDR Proposal Review 

 
May 11, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  City Attorney 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 12, 2022 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Keith Hathorne - BHR 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 13, 2022 Friday 

mailto:fpdr@portlandoregon.gov


10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Janitorial Services - FPDR & Relay Resources 
 
May 16, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Claim Essentials Demo - Verisk 

 
May 17, 2022 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 18, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 19, 2022 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Office Move Logistics 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 20, 2022 Friday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Pension Workshop 
 
May 23, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR DECOMMISSION 450 responsibilities 

 
May 24, 2022 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
 
May 25, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR All Bureau Meeting -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 26, 2022 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR BTS AV package review 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 27, 2022 Friday 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  PERS Board Meeting 
 
May 30, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 31, 2022 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 


